TLS52-Reflexionsfarbmetrik, System WCGa, L*ABINDL*ABCh, Ynn = 20.16,L* np = 52.02 Ywa = 88,6

Farbe
Rd
Yd
Gqd
Cd
Bd
Mq
NOy4
W0y
N14
Wiy
Z1y

r g b L*

1.0 0.0 00 6392
1.0 1.0 0.0 90.0
00 10 0.0 66.25
00 10 1.0 69.79
00 00 1.0 5573
1.0 0.0 10 64.37
00 0.0 0.0 52.03
1.0 1.0 10 9541
00 0.0 0.0 52.03
1.13 1.13 1.13 98.99
0.18 0.18 0.18 65.01

C h
29.17
51.45
23.09
31.34
13.18
33.37
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.0
0.01

19

102
158
246
287
354

coooo

A B

27.57
-10.86
-21.38
-12.65
3.92

X

9.53
50.29
8.7
-28.65
-12.57

Y
41.57
68.4
25.75
33.64
23.96
44.23

19.17
84.21
19.17
92.58
32.38

z X
327 2524
76.31 28.34
35.65 29.35
40.45 75.27
23.64 39.45
33.25 39.75

20.17 21.96 0.3127 0.3
88.6 96.48 0.3127 0.3
20.17 21.96 0.3127 0.3
97.41 106.08 0.3127 0.3
34.06 37.09 0.3127 0.3

y
0.4177 0.3

0.3953 0.4
0.2837 0.3
0.2252 0.
0.2753 0.7
0.3773 0.7
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